

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2017 as of December 15, 2017

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	93,283,561.64	9,819,337.52	134,601,174.74	55,814,364.72	386,581,097.26	577,465,170	1,186,450,387
\$ Paid	18,282,332.91	1,924,458.85	24,418,973.25	10,936,301.76	72,953,436.71	130,169,690	214,722,892
% Paid	19.60%	19.60%	18.14%	19.59%	18.87%	22.54%	18.10%
\$ Outstanding	75,001,228.73	7,894,878.67	110,182,201.49	44,878,062.96	313,627,660.55	447,295,480	971,727,495
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,580,785.93	708,517.60	14,419,335.03	4,100,783.55	37,726,597.37		
\$ Paid	5,462,891.43	588,160.86	11,969,889.26	3,404,173.05	31,318,601.89		
% Paid	83.01%	83.01%	83.01%	83.01%	83.01%		
\$ Outstanding	1,117,894.50	120,356.74	2,449,445.77	696,610.50	6,407,995.48		
Total Taxes							
Billed	99,864,347.57	10,527,855.12	149,020,509.77	59,915,148.27	424,307,694.63		
\$ Paid	23,745,224.34	2,512,619.71	36,388,862.51	14,340,474.81	104,272,038.60		
% Paid	23.78%	23.87%	24.42%	23.93%	24.57%		
\$ Outstanding	76,119,123.23	8,015,235.41	112,631,647.26	45,574,673.46	320,035,656.03		

TIFs Paid to Date

Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF

** TIFs were not done for Dec. 15, 2017

Tax Year 2018 as of December 15, 2018

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	98,673,725.13	10,507,618.21	130,080,439.22	59,729,540.37	398,377,436.17	643,597,660	1,242,333,100
\$ Paid	22,143,403.54	2,358,016.46	25,551,014.62	13,403,239.18	85,261,131.53	179,147,890	243,547,060
% Paid	22.44%	22.44%	19.64%	22.44%	21.40%	27.84%	19.60%
\$ Outstanding	76,530,321.59	8,149,601.75	104,529,424.60	46,326,301.19	313,116,304.64	464,449,770	998,786,040
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,518,639.54	686,215.66	13,957,788.81	3,899,573.37	38,149,936.12		
\$ Paid	5,598,845.43	589,388.11	11,988,306.51	3,349,331.77	32,656,160.90		
% Paid	85.89%	85.89%	85.89%	85.89%	85.60%		
\$ Outstanding	919,794.11	96,827.55	1,969,482.30	550,241.60	5,493,775.22		
Total Taxes							
Billed	105,192,364.67	11,193,833.87	144,038,228.03	63,629,113.74	436,527,372.29		
\$ Paid	27,742,248.97	2,947,404.57	37,539,321.13	16,752,570.95	117,917,292.43		
% Paid	26.37%	26.33%	26.06%	26.33%	27.01%		
\$ Outstanding	77,450,115.70	8,246,429.30	106,498,906.90	46,876,542.79	318,610,079.86		
TIFs Paid to Date	270,493	28,804	0	122,767			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 27,471,755.97	\$ 2,918,600.57	\$ 37,539,321.13	\$ 16,629,803.95			